SPRINT SM 2024
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

08.07 - 13.07.2024

RACE 241 D 22 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

e e
w N R O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

6
7
1
9
11
14
16
5
3
15
2
18
17
13
12
8
4
10

STENSILS Linnea
LAGERSTAM Julia
RICHTER Ella
HOGLUND Elin
BIRATH Elsa
OHRAS Elsa

LOF Jessica
CARLSSON Signe
ENGER Tilde
OLSEN Méarta
OSKARSSON Tove
SVARDHAGEN Alva
OSKARSSON Maja
RASTEN LILJA Klara
THOR Agnes
WIKBERG Moa
NOREFJORD Julia
NILSSON Tilde

Created on 31.07.2025 09:41:18 | Page 1 of 1

THU 10:01

KLUB RESULTAT
WKS 24:09:92
LOKK 24:17:60
MKK 25:10:65
BKK 25:13:87
BrkK 26:16:12
MKK 27:37:65
TiKK 27:54:40
JKK 28:02:61
WKS 28:35:31
LdKF 30:28:24
OKF 30:29:31
LdKF 30:30:61
OKF 31:39:59

WKS DNS
BBO DNS
KPK DNS
JKK DNS
MKK DSQ

Generated by RaceManager



