

RACE 241 D 22 K1 5000 FINAL

THU 10:01

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	STENSILS Linnea	WKS	24:09:92
2	7	LAGERSTAM Julia	LöKK	24:17:60
3	1	RICHTER Ella	MKK	25:10:65
4	9	HÖGLUND Elin	BKK	25:13:87
5	11	BIRATH Elsa	BrKK	26:16:12
6	14	OHRÅS Elsa	MKK	27:37:65
7	16	LÖF Jessica	TiKK	27:54:40
8	5	CARLSSON Signe	JKK	28:02:61
9	3	ENGER Tilde	WKS	28:35:31
10	15	OLSÉN Märta	LdKF	30:28:24
11	2	OSKARSSON Tove	ÖKF	30:29:31
12	18	SVÄRDHAGEN Alva	LdKF	30:30:61
13	17	OSKARSSON Maja	ÖKF	31:39:59
	13	RÅSTEN LILJA Klara	WKS	DNS
	12	THOR Agnes	BBO	DNS
	8	WIKBERG Moa	KPK	DNS
	4	NOREFJORD Julia	JKK	DNS
	10	NILSSON Tilde	MKK	DSQ